

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RESURFACING
US 321B, NC 16B & VARIOUS SECONDARY ROUTES

		MIDSTATE CONTRACTORS INC		BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION, INC.		MAYMEAD, INC.	
		HICKORY, NC		CHARLOTTE, NC		MOUNTAIN CITY, TN	
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	35000.00	177000.00	185000.00
0002	0255000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (TON) AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	3,075 TON	23.00 70725.00	24.00 73800.00	22.00 67650.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	520 TON	25.00 13000.00	1.00 520.00	1.00 520.00
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	50.68 SMI	1250.00 63350.00	1575.00 79821.00	1375.00 69685.00
0005	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** 0" TO 1.5" MILLING	17,496 SY	1.30 22744.80	5.75 100602.00	1.95 34117.20
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	1,909 SY	8.00 15272.00	9.00 17181.00	10.00 19090.00
0007	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	23,432 TON	31.50 738108.00	37.00 866984.00	35.00 820120.00
0008	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	2,215 TON	32.00 70880.00	41.00 90815.00	37.00 81955.00
0009	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	6,892 TON	35.50 244666.00	43.00 296356.00	53.00 365276.00
0010	1525100000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A LEVEL	515 TON	36.00 18540.00	47.00 24205.00	55.00 28325.00
0011	1526000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S4.75A	917 TON	40.00 36680.00	54.00 49518.00	58.00 53186.00
0012	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	2,075 TON	395.00 819625.00	390.00 809250.00	384.00 796800.00
0013	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	3,892 TON	80.00 311360.00	90.00 350280.00	100.00 389200.00
0014	2600000000-N	SP	RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMP	21 EA	690.00 14490.00	425.00 8925.00	3200.00 67200.00
0015	2815000000-N	858	ADJ DROP INLETS	1 EA	950.00 950.00	850.00 850.00	1300.00 1300.00
0016	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1 EA	975.00 975.00	800.00 800.00	1850.00 1850.00
0017	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	9 EA	925.00 8325.00	650.00 5850.00	1500.00 13500.00
0018	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	5,332 SF	7.25 38657.00	8.00 42656.00	8.25 43989.00
0019	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum	86000.00	165500.00	250000.00
0020	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	260 LF	3.25 845.00	3.00 780.00	3.50 910.00
0021	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	337 LF	12.00 4044.00	8.00 2696.00	9.00 3033.00
0022	4721000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	12 EA	80.00 960.00	150.00 1800.00	100.00 1200.00
0023	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	54 EA	155.00 8370.00	135.00 7290.00	130.00 7020.00
0024	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	143,548 LF	0.17 24403.16	0.20 28709.60	0.15 21532.20
0025	4847000000-E	1205	POLYUREA LINES (4" *****) 4" YELLOW (HIGHLY REFLECTIVE ELEMENTS)	393,535 LF	0.75 295151.25	0.74 291215.90	0.85 334504.75
0026	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	1,655 EA	25.00 41375.00	27.50 45512.50	25.00 41375.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	2984496.21	TOTAL 3538917.00	TOTAL 3698338.15
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	2984496.21	SUB-TOTAL 3538917.00	SUB-TOTAL 3698338.15

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RESURFACING
US 321B, NC 16B & VARIOUS SECONDARY ROUTES

J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.

ALBEMARLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		62000.00
0002	0255000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (TON) AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	3,075 TON	21.50	66112.50
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	520 TON	24.00	12480.00
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	50.68 SMI	2000.00	101360.00
0005	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** 0" TO 1.5" MILLING	17,496 SY	3.00	52488.00
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	1,909 SY	14.00	26726.00
0007	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	23,432 TON	43.84	1027258.88
0008	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	2,215 TON	53.78	119122.70
0009	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	6,892 TON	56.67	390569.64
0010	1525100000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A LEVEL	515 TON	61.96	31909.40
0011	1526000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S4.75A	917 TON	52.59	48225.03
0012	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	2,075 TON	458.90	952217.50
0013	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	3,892 TON	98.64	383906.88
0014	2600000000-N	SP	RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMP	21 EA	600.00	12600.00
0015	2815000000-N	858	ADJ DROP INLETS	1 EA	2500.00	2500.00
0016	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1 EA	2500.00	2500.00
0017	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	9 EA	1000.00	9000.00
0018	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	5,332 SF	6.59	35137.88
0019	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		10000.00
0020	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	260 LF	5.15	1339.00
0021	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	337 LF	14.89	5017.93
0022	4721000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	12 EA	188.98	2267.76
0023	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	54 EA	171.80	9277.20
0024	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	143,548 LF	0.16	22967.68
0025	4847000000-E	1205	POLYUREA LINES (4" *****) 4" YELLOW (HIGHLY REFLECTIVE ELEMENTS)	393,535 LF	0.82	322698.70
0026	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	1,655 EA	36.65	60655.75

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 3770338.43

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 3770338.43

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

MIDSTATE CONTRACTORS INC	1	2984496.21
BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION, INC.	2	3538917.00
MAYMEAD, INC.	3	3698338.15
J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	4	3770338.43